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ShowDate (Multiple Items)

ClassNo (Multiple Items)

Member Y

YE Y

Division HorseName RiderName Sum of Points

-12 CJ Conclusive Reward Riley Warren 324

Feel the Burn Rachel Bigelow 309

Rockem N Lord Morgan Glann 160

Arogant Cowboy Alexandra Dodman 88

Zippos Terrific Doc Lillian Laney 67

Hot Shot Lover (Bones) Lauryn Wishowski 49

13-15 Keep it Zipped Mr Kameryn Davis 235

Divas Wear Prada Gracie Spangler 82

Chute Hes Invited Rylyn Hrabal 57

16-19 You Can Bet Your Assets Emily Cline 252

Pageme Justin Time Madison Heilbronn 94

Monts Desired Effect (Lizzy) Kaitlyn Klein 69

MSU Gotcha Shadowed (Jaxx) Carrie Persky 63

Lukes Wise Man (Finn) Sam Mogg 42

Reason to Watch Ashlyn Davis 34

20-39 WL Vintage  Squirtgun Sarah Guthrie 295

<-- Same horse and rider in the same class at 

3 different shows

ShowDate

5/9/2015 5/23/2015 5/24/2015 6/6/2015 6/7/2015 6/20/2015 6/21/2015

6/27/2015 6/28/2015 7/11/2015 7/12/2015 8/1/2015 8/2/2015
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20-39 My Fancy Story Whitley Jackson 188

That’s the Invitation Mandy Collins 89

All Time Fancy Man Caitlin Arthur 84

Beau Jenny Batchelder 10

Betsys Kaylee Rae Kyra Levandowski 10

Rockem N Lord Sarah Glann 5

40+ TM Black Trinket Chris Grove 154

Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank 83

Klasically Larken (Austin) Joann Jasman 73

Dirty Little Invite Shannon Shooter 12

Misters Golden Boy JR Covell 6

Novice-Horse MLL No Sudden Moves Sarah Guthrie 178

Dunnit in Hell (Winston) Briana Miller 117

Kate Mary Shafer 91

Blazing N Dough (Porter) Kathy Netzley 81

Rockin the Guitar Emily Pittman 42

Dominant Print Meghan Schutt 30

Mystic Charger Jenefer Lalone 18

Novice-Rider Triple Respec Sharon Sanborn-Rottman 87

Dirty Little Invite Don Shooter 19

Dakotas Little Dude Paige Schutt 19

Junior Western Horse Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank 3
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Junior Western Horse

Senior English Horse CJ Conclusive Reward Riley Warren 55

TM Black Trinket Chris Grove 42

Keep it Zipped Mr Kameryn Davis 23

You Can Bet Your Assets Emily Cline 21

MSU Gotcha Shadowed (Jaxx) Carrie Persky 20

Lukes Wise Man (Finn) Sam Mogg 17

WL Vintage  Squirtgun Sarah Guthrie 17

Feel the Burn Rachel Bigelow 11

Divas Wear Prada Gracie Spangler 10

Arogant Cowboy Alexandra Dodman 6

Senior Western Horse Keep it Zipped Mr Kameryn Davis 61

You Can Bet Your Assets Emily Cline 38

CJ Conclusive Reward Riley Warren 37

Feel the Burn Rachel Bigelow 24

WL Vintage  Squirtgun Sarah Guthrie 22

That’s the Invitation Mandy Collins 17

Dirty Little Invite Shannon Shooter 5

Walk-Trot-Open Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank 78

Feel the Burn Rachel Bigelow 64

Keep it Zipped Mr Kameryn Davis 63

My Fancy Story Whitley Jackson 52

Triple Respec Sharon Sanborn-Rottman 42
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Walk-Trot-Open

Zippos Terrific Doc Lillian Laney 36

You Can Bet Your Assets Emily Cline 30

Monts Desired Effect (Lizzy) Kaitlyn Klein 24

Klasically Larken (Austin) Joann Jasman 16

Lil Bit Invious Hannah Waters 14

Dirty Little Invite Don Shooter 10

Only Invites Blondes Don Shooter 10

Dominant Print Meghan Schutt 4


